Features & Benefits

LC ports designed for use with Single-Mode Fiber

Supports up to 10 kilometers of cabling

SFP+ transceiver module

1310nm wavelength signaling

Specifications

General Info

Product Line Legrand Color Silver

UPC Number 757120668138 Country Of Origin United States

Commercial/Industrial **Application Sector** Transceiver Туре

Trade Programs

TAA Compliant Yes

Additional Information

RoHS Compliant Product Has Potential to Contribute to LEED Yes

Yes